Phillipsburg Housing Authority
Vendors in Excess of $17,500.00

Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Total
Online Information Services, Inc Total
RJM Automatic Fire Protection, LLC Total
LAN Associates Total

Delta Dental Total

Anchor Pest Control Total

LMTD, LLC Total

LookFirst Technology, LLC Total

Carrier Corporation Total

PJM Mechanical Contractors, Inc. Total
AlarMax Distributors, Inc. Total

Home Depot Credit Services Total
William Katchen, CPA Total

Accses New Jersey, Inc. Total

John J Caleca, Il Total

CMG of Easton, Inc. Total

Phillipsburg Sewer Utility Total

Florio, Perrucci,Steinhardt & Cappelli LLC Total
Elizabethtown Gas Total

Woodruff Energy Total

Town Of Phillipsburg Total

Beyer Ford, LLC Total

Chiesa Shahinian & Giantomasi PC Total
New Jersey Public Housing Authority JIF Total
Aqua New Jersey Total

Jersey Central Power & Light Co Total

HD Supply Total

Phillipsburg Housing Authority Total

FYE 6/2020

$18,652.65
$19,658.50
$20,718.00
$21,192.50
$23,207.06
$23,755.00
$23,925.00
$24,026.58
$24,125.55
$27,689.53
$29,007.80
$34,713.70
$36,000.00
$42,029.57
$61,447.30
$66,078.00
$100,274.90
$114,354.48
$126,629.19
$158,695.64
$173,889.35
$178,925.82
$189,053.77
$256,412.00
$311,657.41
$426,576.43
$506,034.92

$1,601,475.06



